
2016 OLYMPION Vacation Bible Camp  

Skit Rehearsal Schedule 

Please Note: In order to be considered for a role on the 2016 skit team, you must be able to 

commit to this rehearsal schedule. One or two absences AT MOST will be allowed (except for 

emergency situations). Any changes to the schedule will be discussed by the skit team in 

advance.  

The audition and all rehearsals will take place in B020 (lower level Commons) unless noted. 

Sunday, April 10  Auditions after 3rd service (approx. 12:30-3:30; light lunch provided) 

Sunday, April 17 11:15am-12:45pm 

Sunday, April 24 4:00-5:45pm 

Sunday, May 1 11:15am-12:45pm 

Saturday, May 7 10am-noon 

Sunday, May 15 11:15am-12:45pm 

Saturday, May 21 10am-noon 

Sunday, May 22 4:00-5:45pm 

Sunday, May 29 11:15am-12:45pm 

Saturday, June 4 10am-noon 

Sunday, June 5 4:00-5:45pm 

Monday, June 6 6:45-8:45pm—auditorium stage 

Tuesday, June 7 6:45-8:45pm—auditorium stage 

Wednesday, June 8 6:45-8:45pm—auditorium stage 

Thursday, June 9 6:45-8:45pm—auditorium stage 

Friday, June 10 6:45-8:45pm 

Saturday, June 11 10am-noon 

Sunday, June 12 4:00-5:45pm AND following evening service to work on 
the stage/go over technical issues 

June 13-17 VBC Week: plan to arrive by 7:45am every morning. VBC 
hours are 9am-noon. 


